
SN
B.Tech/     
M.Tech

Sem Reg./Back Scheme
Theory/     
Practical

From To Time

1 B.Tech I Back New/AICTE Theory 04-09-2021 17-09-2021 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

2 B.Tech II Back New/AICTE Theory 04-09-2021 17-09-2021 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

3 B.Tech III Back New/AICTE Theory 03-09-2021 16-09-2021 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

4 B.Tech IV Reg./Back New/AICTE Theory 21-08-2021 03-09-2021 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

5 B.Tech V Backlog New/AICTE Theory 02-09-2021 15-09-2021 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

6 B.Tech VI Reg./Back New/AICTE Theory 20-09-2021 02-09-2021 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

7 B.Tech VII Backlog New Theory 21-08-2021 01-09-2021 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

8 B.Tech VIII Backlog New Theory 20-09-2021 31-08-2021 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

9 M.Tech I Backlog New Theory 20-09-2021 31-08-2021 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

10 M.Tech II Backlog New Theory 21-08-2021 01-09-2021 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

11 M.Tech III Backlog New Theory 02-09-2021 04-09-2021 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

12 B.Tech I Backlog New/AICTE Practical 20-09-2021 30-09-2021 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

13 B.Tech II Backlog New/AICTE Practical 20-09-2021 30-09-2021 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

14 B.Tech III Backlog New/AICTE Practical 20-09-2021 30-09-2021 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

15 B.Tech IV
Regular/             
Backlog

New/AICTE Practical 06-09-2021 15-09-2021 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

16 B.Tech V Backlog New/AICTE Practical 20-09-2021 30-09-2021 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

17 B.Tech VI
Regular/             
Backlog

New/AICTE Practical 06-09-2021 15-09-2021 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

18 B.Tech VII Backlog New Practical 06-09-2021 15-09-2021 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

19 B.Tech VIII Backlog New Practical 06-09-2021 15-09-2021 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

20 M.Tech I Backlog New Practical 06-09-2021 15-09-2021 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

21 M.Tech II Backlog New Practical 06-09-2021 15-09-2021 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

22 M.Tech III Backlog New Practical 06-09-2021 15-09-2021 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE AMBIKAPUR (C.G)
(A Constituent College of Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanand Technical University, Bhilai (C.G.))

Time Table B.Tech (1st to 8th Semester) NEW/AICTE SCHEME  NOV-DEC 2020/APR-MAY 2021 Examination                      
Civil, Mechanical, Electrical, Computer Science, mining                                                                                                                                                                                     

M.TECH. (1st to 3rd SEMESTER)           NEW SCHEME  NOV-DEC 2020/APR-MAY 2021 Examination                                                                                                                                   
STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING (Civil),  Machine Design (Mechanical),                                                                                          

Power Sysytem Control (Electrical), Computer Technology Application (Computer Science Engg.)

Ref.: 2021/VECA/Exam Section/ Date:     -08-2021



SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 320651(20) Structural Engineering Design-II 20-08-2021 Fri 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

02 320652(20) Geotech Engineering-II 23-08-2021 Mon 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

03 320653(20) Environmental Engineering-I 25-08-2021 Wed 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

04 320654(20) Concrete Technology 27-08-2021 Fri 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

05 320655(20) Construction Planning 31-08-2021 Wed 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

06 320656(20) PE-I: Remote Sensing and Its 
Applications

02-09-2021 Fri 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 337651(37) Machine Design - II 20-08-2021 Fri 4 hr 10.30 am to 2.30 pm

02 337652(37) Energy Systems 23-08-2021 Mon 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

03 337653(37) Internal Combustion Engines 25-08-2021 Wed 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

04 337654(37) Heat & Mass Transfer 27-08-2021 Fri 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

05 337655(37) Production Management 31-08-2021 Wed 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

06 337656(37) PE-I: Power Plant Engineering 02-09-2021 Fri 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 324651(24) Power System Analysis 20-08-2021 Fri 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

02 324652(24) Electrical Machines -III 23-08-2021 Mon 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

03 324653(24) Power Electronics 25-08-2021 Wed 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

04 324654(24) Instrumentation Techniques 27-08-2021 Fri 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

05 324655(24) Principles of Digital Signal 
Processing

31-08-2021
Wed

3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

06 324671(24) PE-I: Fiber Optics 02-09-2021 Fri 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 322651(22) Computer Networks 20-08-2021 Fri 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

02 322652(22) Compiler Design 23-08-2021 Mon 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

03 322653(22) Enterprise Resource Planning 25-08-2021 Wed 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

04 322654(22) SoftwareEngineering & Project 
Management

27-08-2021 Fri 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

05 322655(22) Computer Graphics 31-08-2021 Wed 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

06 322675(22) PE-I: Management Information 
System

02-09-2021 Fri 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time
01 339651 (39) Blasting Engineering 20-08-2021 Fri 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
02 339652 (39) Mine Health and Safety 23-08-2021 Mon 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
03 339653 (39) Mine Machinery - II 25-08-2021 Wed 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
04 339654(39) Mine Legislation-II 27-08-2021 Fri 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
05 339655 (39) Mineral Dressing 31-08-2021 Wed 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
06 339671 (39) PE-I: Mine Management 02-09-2021 Fri 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

Note: Mode of Examination will be ''Online". 

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE AMBIKAPUR (C.G)
(A Constituent College of Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanand Technical University, Bhilai (C.G.))

Time Table B.TECH. (6th SEMESTER)  AICTE SCHEME(SGGV) NOV-DEC 2020/APR-MAY 2021 Examination                                                                                                                                                                         
CIVIL, MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL , COMPUTER SCIENCE       

Ref.: 2021/VECA/Exam Section/ Date:     -08-2021



SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 B020411(020) Structural Analysis-I 21-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

02 B020412(020) Hydraulic Engineering 24-08-2021 Tue 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

03 B020413(020) Surveying and Geometric 26-08-2021 Thu 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

04 B020414(020) Building Construction 28-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

05 B020415(020) Engineering Geology 01-09-2021 WED 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

10.30 am to 1.30 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 337451(037) Fluid Mechanics 21-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

02 337452(037) Mechanics of Solids- II 24-08-2021 Tue 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

03 337453(037) Applied Thermodynamics 26-08-2021 Thu 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

04 337454(037) Kinematics of Machines 28-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

05 337455(037)
Numerical Analysis & Computer 
Programming (C & C++)

01-09-2021 WED
3 hr

10.30 am to 1.30 pm

06 337456(037) Manufacturing Science-I 03-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 EE401 Mathematics-Ill 21-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

02 EE402 Electro Magnetic Theory 24-08-2021 Tue 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

03 EE403 Network Analysis & Synthesis 26-08-2021 Thu 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

04 EE404
Electrical Measurement & Measuring 
Instruments 28-08-2021 SAT

3 hr
10.30 am to 1.30 pm

05 EE405 Signal & System 01-09-2021 WED 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

06 EE406 Analog Electronics-II 03-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 339451(39) Mine Climate & Ventilation 21-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

02 339452(39) Engineering Materials 24-08-2021 Tue 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

03 339453(24) Basic Electrical Engineering 26-08-2021 Thu 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

04 339454(39) Mining Geology - II 28-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

05 339455(39) Underground Coal Mining 01-09-2021 WED 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

06 339456(28) Basic Electronics and Instrumentation 03-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 322451(14) Computational Mathematics 21-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

02 322452(14) Discrete Structures 24-08-2021 Tue 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

03 322453(22) Data Structures 26-08-2021 Thu 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

04 322454(22) Computer Systems Architecture 28-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

05 322455(22)
Object Oriented Concepts & 
Programming using

01-09-2021 WED
3 hr

10.30 am to 1.30 pm

06 322456(22) Operating System 03-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

Note: Mode of Examination will be ''Online". 

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE AMBIKAPUR (C.G)
(A Constituent College of Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanand Technical University, Bhilai (C.G.))

Time Table B.TECH. (4th SEMESTER)   AICTE SCHEME(SGGV)/CSVTU  NOV-DEC 2020/APR-MAY 2021 Examination                                                                                                                                                                         
CIVIL, MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL , COMPUTER SCIENCE       

Ref.: 2021/VECA/Exam Section/ Date:     -08-2021



Date:     -08-2021

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 HU111
Professional Communication in 
English

04-09-2021 SAT 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

02 BS112 Applied Chemistry 06-09-2021 MON 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

03 BS114 Applied Mathematics-I 07-09-2021 TUE 3 hr 10.00 am to 1.00 pm

04 ME211 Engineering Graphics 08-09-2021 WED 4 hr 10.30 am to 2.30 pm

05 EE118
Elements of Electrical 
Engineering (New)

10-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

06 CE212 Environment & Ecology 11-09-2021 SAT 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

07 BS218 Applied Physics (New) 13-09-2021 MON 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

08 BS214 Applied Mathematics-II 14-09-2021 TUE 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

09 ME219
Fundamental of Mechanical 
Engineering (New)

15-09-2021 WED 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

10 CE216 Basic Civil Engineering 16-09-2021 THU 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

Note: Mode of Examination will be ''Online". 

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE AMBIKAPUR (C.G)
            (A Constituent College of Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanand Technical University, Bhilai (C.G.))                                                                          

//Notification//

Ref.: 2021/VECA/Exam Section/

Time Table     B.TECH. (1st & 2nd SEMESTER)  NEW SCHEME (SGGV)    NOV-DEC 2020/APR-MAY 2021 Examination                                           
CIVIL, MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, COMPUTER SCIENCE                                                                    



Date:     -08-2021

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 HSMC101 English 04-09-2021 SAT 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

02 BSC103 Chemistry 06-09-2021 MON 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

03 BSC102 Mathematics-I 07-09-2021 TUE 3 hr 10.00 am to 1.00 pm

04 ESC102 Engineering Graphics and Design 08-09-2021 WED 4 hr 10.30 am to 2.30 pm

05 ESC101 Basic Electrical Engineering 10-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 10.30 am to 2.30 pm

06 MC1 Environmental Science 11-09-2021 SAT 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

07 BSC101 Physics 13-09-2021 MON 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

08 BSC104 Mathematics-II 14-09-2021 TUE 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

09 ESC105 Engineering Mechanics 15-09-2021 WED 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

10 ESC103 Basic Civil Engineering 16-09-2021 THU 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

11 MC2 Constitution of India 17-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 10.00 am to 1.00 pm

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE AMBIKAPUR (C.G)
            (A Constituent College of Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanand Technical University, Bhilai (C.G.))                                                                          

//Notification//

Ref.: 2021/VECA/Exam Section/

Time Table B.TECH. (1st & 2nd SEMESTER)    AICTE SCHEME (SGGV) NOV-DEC 2020/APR-MAY 2021 Examination                                                                                          
CIVIL, MECHANICAL,  COMPUTER SCIENCE,  ELECTRICAL,  MINING                                             

Note: Mode of Examination will be ''Online". 



Date:     -08-2021

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 CE351 Mathematics III 03-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 CE352 Fluid Mechanics-I 06-09-2021 MON 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 CE353 Surveying-I 08-09-2021 WED 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 CE354 Mechanics of Solids 11-09-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05 CE355 Building Materials 14-09-2021 TUE 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

06 CE356 Engineering Geology 16-09-2021 THU 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 ME351 Mathematics-III 03-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 ME352 Machine Drawing 06-09-2021 MON 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 ME353 Material Science & Metallurgy 08-09-2021 WED 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 ME354 Mechanics of Solids-I 11-09-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05 ME355 Engineering Thermodynamics 14-09-2021 TUE 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

06 ME356 Mechanical Measurements & 
Metrology

16-09-2021 THU 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time
01 EE351 Mathematics III 03-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 EE352 Electrical Machines-I 06-09-2021 MON 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 EE353 Basic Electronics 08-09-2021 WED 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 EE354 Electric Circuits 11-09-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05 EE355 Electrical Engg. Material 14-09-2021 TUE 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

06 EE356 Electrical Power Generation 16-09-2021 THU 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 CS351 Mathematics-III 03-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 CS352 Basic Electronics 06-09-2021 MON 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 CS353 Computational Science 08-09-2021 WED 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 CS354 Problem Solving & Logic 
Building using C

11-09-2021 SAT
3 hr

02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05 CS355 Computer Concepts & Web 
Technology

14-09-2021 TUE
3 hr

02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

06 CS356 Digital Electronics & Logic 
Design

16-09-2021 THU 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

Note: Mode of Examination will be ''Online". 

Ref.: 2021/VECA/Exam Section/

Time Table     B.TECH. (3rd SEMESTER)       NEW SCHEME(SGGV)     NOV-DEC 2020/APR-MAY 2021 Examination                                                                                                                       
CIVIL, MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL , COMPUTER SCIENCE                                                                                                                             

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE AMBIKAPUR (C.G)
            (A Constituent College of Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanand Technical University, Bhilai (C.G.))                                                                          

//Notification//



SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 CE301 Mathematics III 03-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 CE302 Fluid Mechanics – I 06-09-2021 MON 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 CE303 Surveying – I 08-09-2021 WED 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 CE304 Mechanics of Solids 11-09-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05 CE305 Building Materials 14-09-2021 TUE 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

06 CE306 Engineering Geology 16-09-2021 THU 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 ME301 Mathematics-III 03-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 ME302 Machine Drawing 06-09-2021 MON 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 ME303 Material Science & Metallurgy 08-09-2021 WED 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 ME304 Mechanics of Solids-I 11-09-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05 ME305 Engineering Thermodynamics 14-09-2021 TUE 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

06 ME306 Mechanical Measurements & 
Metrology

16-09-2021 THU 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 EE301 Electrical Machines -I 03-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
02 EE302 Analog Electronics-I 06-09-2021 MON 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
03 EE303 Electrical Circuit Analysis 08-09-2021 WED 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
04 EE304 Electrical Engg. Material 11-09-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
05 EE305 Digital Electronics & Logic 

Design
14-09-2021 TUE 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

06 EE306 Power System-I 16-09-2021 THU 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 MI301 Mathematics-III 03-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
02 MI302 Mechanics of Solids & Fluid 06-09-2021 MON 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
03 MI303 Programming with C 08-09-2021 WED 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
04 MI304 Mining Geology-I 11-09-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
05 MI305 Mine Surveying-I 14-09-2021 TUE 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
06 MI306 Mine Development 16-09-2021 THU 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 CS301 Mathematics-III 03-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
02 CS302 Analog Electronics Circuits 06-09-2021 MON 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
03 CS303 Computational Science 08-09-2021 WED 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
04 CS304 Problem Solving & Logic Building 11-09-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
05 CS305 Computer Concepts & Web 

Technology
14-09-2021 TUE

3 hr
02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

06 CS306 Digital Electronics & Logic 
Design

16-09-2021 THU 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

Note: Mode of Examination will be ''Online". 

Ref.: 2021/VECA/Exam Section/

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE AMBIKAPUR (C.G)
            (A Constituent College of Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanand Technical University, Bhilai (C.G.))                                                                          

//Notification//

Date:     -08-2021

Time Table   B.TECH. (3rd SEMESTER)   AICTE SCHEME (SGGV)    NOV-DEC 2020/APR-MAY 2021 Examination                                                                      
CIVIL, MECHANICAL,  COMPUTER SCIENCE,  ELECTRICAL,  MINING                                                                                                                                                        



SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 B000311(014) Mathematics III 03-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 B020312(020) Introduction to Fluid Mechanics 06-09-2021 MON 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 B020313(020) Introduction to Solid Mechanics 08-09-2021 WED 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 B020314(020) Plane Surveying 11-09-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05  B020315(020) Building Materials 14-09-2021 TUE 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 337351(14) Mathematics-III 03-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 337352(37) Machine Drawing 06-09-2021 MON 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 337353(37) Material Science & Metallurgy 08-09-2021 WED 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 337354(37) Mechanics of Solids-I 11-09-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05 337355(37) Engineering Thermodynamics 14-09-2021 TUE 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

06 337356(37) Mechanical Measurements & 
Metrology

16-09-2021 THU 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 EE301 Electrical Machines -I 03-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
02 EE302 Analog Electronics-I 06-09-2021 MON 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
03 EE303 Electrical Circuit Analysis 08-09-2021 WED 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
04 EE304 Electrical Engg. Material 11-09-2021 Sat 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
05 EE305 Digital Electronics & Logic 14-09-2021 TUE 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
06 EE306 Power System-I 16-09-2021 THU 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 339351(14) Mathematics-III 03-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
02  339352(20) Mechanics of Solids & Fluid 06-09-2021 MON 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
03  339353(28) Programming with C 08-09-2021 WED 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
04 339354(39) Mining Geology-I 11-09-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
05 339355(39) Mine Surveying-I 14-09-2021 TUE 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
06 339356(39) Mine Development 16-09-2021 THU 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 322351(22) Mathematics-III 03-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
02 322352(28) Analog Electronics Circuits 06-09-2021 MON 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
03 322353(22) Computational Science 08-09-2021 WED 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
04 322354(22) Problem Solving & Logic Building 11-09-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
05 322355(22) Computer Concepts & Web 

Technology
14-09-2021 TUE

3 hr
02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

06 322356(22) Digital Electronics & Logic 
Design 16-09-2021 THU 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

Note: Mode of Examination will be ''Online". 

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE AMBIKAPUR (C.G)
            (A Constituent College of Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanand Technical University, Bhilai (C.G.))                                                                          

//Notification//

Ref.: 2021/VECA/Exam Section/ Date:     -08-2021
Time Table   B.TECH. (3rd SEMESTER)   AICTE SCHEME (SGGV)/CSVTU     NOV-DEC 2020/APR-MAY 2021 Examination                                                                      

CIVIL, MECHANICAL,  COMPUTER SCIENCE,  ELECTRICAL,  MINING                                                                                                                                                        



SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 CE451 Structural Analysis-I 21-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

02 CE452 Fluid Mechanics-II 24-08-2021 Tue 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

03 CE453 Surveying -III 26-08-2021 Thu 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

04 CE454 Civil Engineering Drawing 28-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

05 CE455 Building Construction 01-09-2021 WED 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

06 CE456 Transportation Engineering-I 03-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 ME451 Fluid Mechanics 21-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
02 ME452 Mechanics of Solids- II 24-08-2021 Tue 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
03 ME453 Applied Thermodynamics 26-08-2021 Thu 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
04 ME454 Kinematics of Machines 28-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
05 ME455 Numerical Analysis & Computer 

Programming (C & C++)
01-09-2021 WED

3 hr
10.30 am to 1.30 pm

06 ME456 Manufacturing Science-I 03-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 EE451 Analog Electronics 21-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
02 EE452 Electro Magnetic Theory 24-08-2021 Tue 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
03 EE453 Network Analysis & Synthesis 26-08-2021 Thu 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
04 EE454 Digital Electronics & Logic Design 28-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

05 EE455 Electrical Power Systems 01-09-2021 WED 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
06 EE456 Electrical Measurement & 

Measuring Instruments
03-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 CS451 Computational Mathematics 21-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
02 CS452 Discrete Structures 24-08-2021 Tue 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
03 CS453 Data Structures 26-08-2021 Thu 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
04 CS454 Computer Systems Architecture 28-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
05 CS455 Object Oriented Concepts & 

Programming using
01-09-2021 WED

3 hr
10.30 am to 1.30 pm

06 CS456 Operating System 03-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

Note: Mode of Examination will be ''Online". 

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE AMBIKAPUR (C.G)
(A Constituent College of Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanand Technical University, Bhilai (C.G.))

Time Table B.TECH. (4th SEMESTER)   NEW SCHEME(SGGV)  NOV-DEC 2020/APR-MAY 2021 Examination                                                                                                                                                                         
CIVIL, MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL , COMPUTER SCIENCE       

Ref.: 2021/VECA/Exam Section/ Date:     -08-2021



SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 CE401 Structural Analysis-I 21-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

02 CE402 Fluid Mechanics-II 24-08-2021 Tue 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

03 CE403 Surveying -III 26-08-2021 Thu 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

04 CE404 Civil Engineering Drawing 28-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

05 CE405 Building Construction 01-09-2021 WED 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

06 CE406 Transportation Engineering-I 03-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 ME401 Fluid Mechanics 21-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

02 ME402 Mechanics of Solids- II 24-08-2021 Tue 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

03 ME403 Applied Thermodynamics 26-08-2021 Thu 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

04 ME404 Kinematics of Machines 28-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

05 ME405 Numerical Analysis & Computer 
Programming (C & C++) 01-09-2021 WED

3 hr
10.30 am to 1.30 pm

06 ME406 Manufacturing Science-I 03-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 EE401 Mathematics-Ill 21-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
02 EE402 Electro Magnetic Theory 24-08-2021 Tue 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
03 EE403 Network Analysis & Synthesis 26-08-2021 Thu 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
04 EE404 Electrical Measurement & Measuring 

Instruments
28-08-2021 SAT

3 hr
10.30 am to 1.30 pm

05 EE405 Signal & System 01-09-2021 WED 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
06 EE406 Analog Electronics-II 03-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 MI401 Mine Climate & Ventilation 21-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
02 MI402 Engineering Materials 24-08-2021 Tue 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
03 MI403 Basic Electrical Engineering 26-08-2021 Thu 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
04 MI404 Mining Geology - II 28-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
05 MI405 Underground Coal Mining 01-09-2021 WED 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
06 MI406 Basic Electronics and Instrumentation 03-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 CS401 Computational Mathematics 21-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
02 CS402 Discrete Structures 24-08-2021 Tue 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
03 CS403 Data Structures 26-08-2021 Thu 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
04 CS404 Computer Systems Architecture 28-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm
05 CS405 Object Oriented Concepts & 

Programming using
01-09-2021 WED 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

06 CS406 Operating System 03-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

Note: Mode of Examination will be ''Online". 

Time Table B.TECH. (4th SEMESTER)   AICTE SCHEME(SGGV)  NOV-DEC 2020/APR-MAY 2021 Examination                                                                                                                                                                         
CIVIL, MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL , COMPUTER SCIENCE       

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE AMBIKAPUR (C.G)
(A Constituent College of Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanand Technical University, Bhilai (C.G.))

Ref.: 2021/VECA/Exam Section/ Date:     -08-2021



SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 CE551 Structural Analysis – II 02-09-2021 THU 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 CE552 Structural Engineering Design-I 04-09-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 CE553 Geotech Engineering-I 07-09-2021 TUE 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 CE554 Transportation Engineering-II 10-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05 CE555 Numerical Methods and Computer 
Programming

13-09-2021 MON 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

06 CE556 Engineering Hydrology 15-09-2021 WED 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 ME551 Machine Design – I 02-09-2021 THU 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 ME552 Turbo Machinery 04-09-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 ME553 Dynamics of Machines 07-09-2021 TUE 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 ME554 Fluid Machinery 10-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05 ME555 Manufacturing Science - II 13-09-2021 MON 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

06 ME556 Operations Research 15-09-2021 WED 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 EE551 Electrical Machines-II 02-09-2021 THU 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 EE552 Microprocessor & Interfacing 04-09-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 EE553 Applied Numerical Analysis 07-09-2021 TUE 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 EE554 Integrated Circuits 10-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05 EE555 Control System Engg. 13-09-2021 MON 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

06 EE556 Communication Theory 15-09-2021 WED 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 CS551 Microprocessor and Interfaces 02-09-2021 THU 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 CS552 Analysis and Design of Algorithms 04-09-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 CS553 Programming in Java 07-09-2021 TUE 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 CS554 Theory of Computation 10-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05 CS555 Unix & Shell Programming 13-09-2021 MON 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

06 CS556 Database Management System 15-09-2021 WED 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

Note: Mode of Examination will be ''Online". 

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE AMBIKAPUR (C.G)
(A Constituent College of Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanand Technical University, Bhilai (C.G.))

Time Table B.TECH. (5th SEMESTER)  NEW SCHEME(SGGV) NOV-DEC 2020/APR-MAY 2021 Examination                                                                                                                                                                         
CIVIL, MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL , COMPUTER SCIENCE       

Ref.: 2021/VECA/Exam Section/ Date:     -08-2021



SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 320551 (20) Structural Analysis – II 02-09-2021 THU 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 320552 (20) Structural Engineering Design-I 04-09-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 320553 (20) Geotech Engineering-I 07-09-2021 TUE 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 320554(20) Transportation Engineering-II 10-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05 320555 (20) Numerical Methods and Computer 
Programming

13-09-2021 MON 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

06 320556 (20) Engineering Hydrology 15-09-2021 WED 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 337551 (37) Machine Design – I 02-09-2021 THU 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 337552 (37) Turbo Machinery 04-09-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 337553 (37) Dynamics of Machines 07-09-2021 TUE 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 337554 (37) Fluid Machinery 10-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05 337555 (37) Manufacturing Science - II 13-09-2021 MON 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

06 337556 (37) Operations Research 15-09-2021 WED 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 324551(24) Electrical Machines-II 02-09-2021 THU 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 324552(24) Microprocessor & Interfacing 04-09-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 324553(24) Applied Numerical Analysis 07-09-2021 TUE 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 324554(24) Integrated Circuits 10-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05 324555(24) Control System Engg. 13-09-2021 MON 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

06 324556(24) Communication Theory 15-09-2021 WED 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 322551(22) Microprocessor and Interfaces 02-09-2021 THU 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 322552(22) Analysis and Design of Algorithms 04-09-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 322553(22) Programming in Java 07-09-2021 TUE 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 322554(22) Theory of Computation 10-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05 322555(22) Unix & Shell Programming 13-09-2021 MON 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

06 322556(22) Database Management System 15-09-2021 WED 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 339551 (22) Numerical  Analysis & Computer 
Programming

02-09-2021 THU
3 hr

02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 339552 (39) Mine Survey - II 04-09-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 339553 (39) Mine Legislation-I 07-09-2021 TUE 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 339554 (39) Under Ground Metal Mining 10-09-2021 FRI 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
05 339555 (39) Surface Mining -I 13-09-2021 MON 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
06 339556 (39) Mine Machinery - I 15-09-2021 WED 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE AMBIKAPUR (C.G)
(A Constituent College of Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanand Technical University, Bhilai (C.G.))

Time Table B.TECH. (5th SEMESTER)  AICTE SCHEME(SGGV) NOV-DEC 2020/APR-MAY 2021 Examination                                                                                                                                                                         
CIVIL, MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL , COMPUTER SCIENCE       

Note: Mode of Examination will be ''Online". 

Ref.: 2021/VECA/Exam Section/ Date:     -08-2021



SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 CE651 Structural Engineering Design-II 20-08-2021 Fri 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

02 CE652 Geotech Engineering-II 23-08-2021 Mon 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

03 CE653 Environmental Engineering-I 25-08-2021 Wed 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

04 CE654 Concrete Technology 27-08-2021 Fri 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

05 CE655 Construction Planning 31-08-2021 Wed 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

06 CE675 PE-I: Remote Sensing and Its 
Applications

02-09-2021 Fri 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 ME651 Machine Design - II 20-08-2021 Fri 4 hr 10.30 am to 2.30 pm

02 ME652 Energy Systems 23-08-2021 Mon 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

03 ME653 Internal Combustion Engines 25-08-2021 Wed 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

04 ME654 Heat & Mass Transfer 27-08-2021 Fri 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

05 ME655 Production Management 31-08-2021 Wed 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

06 ME675 PE-I: Power Plant Engineering 02-09-2021 Fri 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 EE651 Power System Analysis 20-08-2021 Fri 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

02 EE652 Electrical Machines -III 23-08-2021 Mon 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

03 EE653 Power Electronics 25-08-2021 Wed 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

04 EE654 Instrumentation Techniques 27-08-2021 Fri 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

05 EE655 Principles of Digital Signal Processing 31-08-2021 Wed 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

06 EE671 PE-I: Fiber Optics 02-09-2021 Fri 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 CS651 Computer Networks 20-08-2021 Fri 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

02 CS652 Compiler Design 23-08-2021 Mon 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

03 CS653 Enterprise Resource Planning 25-08-2021 Wed 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

04 CS654 SoftwareEngineering & Project 
Management

27-08-2021 Fri 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

05 CS655 Computer Graphics 31-08-2021 Wed 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

06 CS675 PE-I: Management Information 
System

02-09-2021 Fri 3 hr 10.30 am to 1.30 pm

Note: Mode of Examination will be ''Online". 

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE AMBIKAPUR (C.G)
(A Constituent College of Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanand Technical University, Bhilai (C.G.))

Time Table B.TECH. (6th SEMESTER)  NEW SCHEME(SGGV) NOV-DEC 2020/APR-MAY 2021 Examination                                                                                                                                                                         
CIVIL, MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL , COMPUTER SCIENCE       

Ref.: 2021/VECA/Exam Section/ Date:     -08-2021



SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 CE731 Structural Engineering Design - III 21-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 6.00 pm

02 CE732 Water Resources Engineering-I 24-08-2021 Tue 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 CE733 Environmental Engineering-II 26-08-2021 Thu 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 CE734
Quantity Surveying and Cost 
Evaluation

28-08-2021
SAT

3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05
CE747 
CE750

PE II: Foundation Engineering                         
PE II: Traffic Engineering

01-09-2021 WED 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur.
01 ME731 Automobile Engineering 21-08-2021 Sat 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
02 ME732 Refrigeration & Air-conditioning 24-08-2021 Tue 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 ME733
Computer Aided Design & 
Manufacturing

26-08-2021
Thu 3 hr

02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 ME734 Machine Tool Technology 28-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05 ME744
PE II: Product Design & 
Development

01-09-2021 WED
3 hr

02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur.

01 EE731 Switchgear & Protection 21-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 EE732 Modern Control System 24-08-2021 Tue 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 EE733 Electrical Drives 26-08-2021 Thu 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 EE734 Energy Auditing and Management 28-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05 EE741 PE II: Power Apparatus System 01-09-2021 WED 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur.

01 CS731 Mobile Computing & Application 21-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 CS732 Parallel Processor and Computing 24-08-2021 Tue 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 CS733 Network Programming 26-08-2021 Thu 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 CS734 Cryptography & Network Security 28-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05 CS743 PE II: E-Commerce & Strategic IT 01-09-2021 WED 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE AMBIKAPUR (C.G)
(A Constituent College of Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanand Technical University, Bhilai (C.G.))

Note: Mode of Examination will be ''Online". 

Time Table B.TECH.(7th SEMESTER) NEW SCHEME(SGGV) NOV-DEC 2020/APR-MAY 2021 Examination                                                                                                                                                                          
CIVIL, MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL , COMPUTER SCIENCE       

Ref.: 2021/VECA/Exam Section/ Date:     -08-2021



SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time
01 320731(20) Structural Engineering Design - III 21-08-2021 Fri 4 hr 02.00 pm to 6.00 pm
02 320732(20) Water Resources Engineering-I 24-08-2021 Mon 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
03 320733(20) Environmental Engineering-II 26-08-2021 Wed 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
04 320734(20) Quantity Surveying and Cost 

Evaluation
28-08-2021

Fri
3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05 320747(20)  
320750(20)  

PE II: Foundation Engineering /                             
PE II: Traffic Engineering

01-09-2021
Wed

3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 337731(37) Automobile Engineering 21-08-2021 Fri 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
02 337732(37) Refrigeration & Air-conditioning 24-08-2021 Mon 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 337733(37)
Computer Aided Design & 
Manufacturing

26-08-2021
Wed

3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 337734(37) Machine Tool Technology 28-08-2021 Fri 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05 337744(37) PE II: Product Design & Development 01-09-2021
Wed

3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 324731(24) Switchgear & Protection 21-08-2021 Fri 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 324732(24) Modern Control System 24-08-2021 Mon 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 324733(24) Electrical Drives 26-08-2021 Wed 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 324734(24) Energy Auditing and Management 28-08-2021 Fri 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05 324741(24) PE II: Power Apparatus System 01-09-2021 Wed 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 322731(33) Mobile Computing & Application 21-08-2021 Fri 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 322732(22) Parallel Processor and Computing 24-08-2021 Mon 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 322733(22) Network Programming 26-08-2021 Wed 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 322734(22) Cryptography & Network Security 28-08-2021 Fri 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05 322743(22) PE II: E-Commerce & Strategic IT 01-09-2021 Wed 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE AMBIKAPUR (C.G)
(A Constituent College of Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanand Technical University, Bhilai (C.G.))

Time Table B.TECH.(7th SEMESTER) NEW SCHEME(CSVTU) NOV-DEC 2020/APR-MAY 2021 Examination                                                                                                                                                                          
CIVIL, MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL , COMPUTER SCIENCE       

Note: Mode of Examination will be ''Online". 

Ref.: 2021/VECA/Exam Section/ Date:     -08-2021



SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time
01 CE831 Structural Engineering Design - IV 20-08-2021 Mon 4 hr 02.00 pm to 6.00 pm
02 CE832 Water Resources Engineering - II 23-08-2021 Wed 4 hr 02.00 pm to 6.00 pm
03 CE833 Structural Analysis-III 25-08-2021 Fri 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
04 CE806 OE-IV: Disaster Management 27-08-2021 Mon 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05
CE844    
CE848

PE-III: Air Pollution and Control 
Measures                                                              
PE-III: Open Channel Flow

31-08-2021
Wed

3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 ME831 Robotics 20-08-2021 Mon 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
02 ME832 Finite Element Methods 23-08-2021 Wed 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
03 ME833 Industrial Engineering & Management 25-08-2021 Fri 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
04 ME805 OE-IV: Value Engineering 27-08-2021 Mon 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05 ME846 PE-III: Environment Pollution & Control 31-08-2021
Wed

3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 EE831 High Voltage Engg. 20-08-2021 Mon 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 EE832 Management Concepts & Techniques 23-08-2021 Wed 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 EE833
Installation Maintenance
& Testing of Electrical Equipments. 

25-08-2021
Fri

3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 EE817
OE-IV: Non Convectional Energy 
Sources 27-08-2021 Mon 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05 EE841
PE-III: EHV AC & DC Transmission

31-08-2021
Wed

3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN Subject code Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 CS831 Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 20-08-2021 Mon 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 CS832 Data Mining & Warehousing 23-08-2021 Wed 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 CS833 Cyber Security 25-08-2021 Fri 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 CS815 OE-IV: Internet and Web Technology 27-08-2021 Mon 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05 CS847
PE-III: Internet & Multimedia
Technology

31-08-2021
Wed

3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE AMBIKAPUR (C.G)
(A Constituent College of Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanand Technical University, Bhilai (C.G.))

Time Table B.TECH.(8th SEMESTER) NEW SCHEME(SGGV) NOV-DEC 2020/APR-MAY 2021 Examination                                                                                                                                                                          
CIVIL, MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL , COMPUTER SCIENCE       

Note: Mode of Examination will be ''Online". 

Ref.: 2021/VECA/Exam Section/ Date:     -08-2021



SN
Subject 

code
Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 SE111 Advanced Concrete Technology and 
Admixtures

20-08-2021
Fri

3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 SE112 Matrix Methods of Structural Analysis 23-08-2021 Mon 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 SE113 Instrumentation and Experimental 
Techniques

25-08-2021
Wed

3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 SE114 Advanced Construction Management 27-08-2021 Fri 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05 SE131 PE-I: Limit State Design of Steel 
Structures

31-08-2021
Wed

3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN
Subject 

code
Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 MD111 Tribology 20-08-2021 Fri 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 MD112 Mechanical Vibration 23-08-2021 Mon 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 MD113 Advanced Dynamics of Machine 25-08-2021 Wed 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 MD114 Theory of Elasticity & Plasticity 27-08-2021 Fri 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05 MD131 PE-I: Optimization Techniques 31-08-2021 Wed 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN
Subject 

code
Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 PSC111 Non Linear Control 20-08-2021 Fri 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 PSC112 Power Electronics 23-08-2021 Mon 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 PSC113 Power System Protection 25-08-2021 Wed 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 PSC131
PSC132 
PSC133 

PE I: Flexible AC Transmission System
PE I: Power System Optimization                                                                   
PE I: Distribution Genreations

27-08-2021 Fri 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05 PSC131
PSC132 
PSC133 

PE I: Flexible AC Transmission System
PE I: Power System Optimization                                                                   
PE I: Distribution Genreations

31-08-2021 Wed 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN
Subject 

code
Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 CTA111 Random Processes and Discrete 
Mathematics

20-08-2021 Fri 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 CTA112 Advanced Computer Architecture 23-08-2021 Mon 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 CTA113 Advanced data structure and Algorithm 
Analysis

25-08-2021 Wed 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 CTA114 High Speed Computer Network 27-08-2021 Fri 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05 CTA131 PE–I: Software Architecture In Practice 31-08-2021 Wed 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

Note: Mode of Examination will be ''Online". 

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE AMBIKAPUR (C.G)
(A Constituent College of Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanand Technical University, Bhilai (C.G.))

Time Table M.TECH. (1st SEMESTER)   NEW SCHEME  NOV-DEC 2020/APR-MAY 2021 Examination                                                                                                                                  
STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING (Civil),  Machine Design (Mechanical),                                                                                          

Power Sysytem Control (Electrical), Computer Technology Application (Computer Science Engg.)

Ref.: 2021/VECA/Exam Section/ Date:     -08-2021



SN
Subject 

code
Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 SE211 Advanced Design of Concrete  Structures 21-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 SE212 Earthquake Effects on Structures 24-08-2021 Tue 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 SE213 Finite Element Analysis of Structures 26-08-2021 Thu 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 SE214
Maintenance and Rehabilitation of 
Structures

28-08-2021
SAT 3 hr

02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05 SE231 Advance Fundamental Engineering 01-09-2021 WED 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN
Subject 

code
Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 MD211 Finite Element Methods 21-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 MD212 CAD/CAM Application 24-08-2021 Tue 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 MD213 Advanced Machine Tool 
Design 

26-08-2021 Thu 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 MD214 Advanced Mechanism 28-08-2021 Sat 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05 MD231 Experimental Stress Analysis 01-09-2021 WED 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN
Subject 

code
Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 PSC211 EHV AC – DC 21-08-2021 Sat 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
02 PSC212 Power Quality 24-08-2021 Tue 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

03 PSC213 Power System Stability & Control 26-08-2021 Thu 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 PSC214 Optimal Control System 28-08-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05
PSC231                        
PSC232

Transients in Power System                            
Restructuring Power System

01-09-2021 WED
3 hr

02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN
Subject 

code
Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 CTA211
Object Oriented Analysis & Design 

21-08-2021
SAT 3 hr

02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 CTA212 Data Base Engineering 24-08-2021 Tue 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm
03 CTA213 Multimedia Technology 26-08-2021 Thu 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

04 CTA214
Operating System & Linux 
Internals

28-08-2021
SAT 3 hr

02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

05 CTA231 Enterprise Resource Planning 01-09-2021 WED 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE AMBIKAPUR (C.G)
(A Constituent College of Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanand Technical University, Bhilai (C.G.))

Time Table M.TECH. (2nd SEMESTER)   NEW SCHEME  NOV-DEC 2020/APR-MAY 2021 Examination                                                                                                                                  
STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING (Civil),  Machine Design (Mechanical),                                                                                          

Power Sysytem Control (Electrical), Computer Technology Application (Computer Science Engg.)

Note: Mode of Examination will be ''Online". 

Ref.: 2021/VECA/Exam Section/ Date:     -08-2021



SN
Subject 

code
Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 SE311 Structural Dynamics 02-09-2021 Fri 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 SE333 PE-III: Pre-Stressed Concrete 04-09-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN
Subject 

code
Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 MD311 Robotics 02-09-2021 Fri 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 MD312 PE-III: Fatigue and Creep 04-09-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN
Subject 

code
Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 PSC331
PSC332 
PSC333 
PSC334 

PE-V: Energy Conservation & Audit
PE-V: Optimal Control Theory
PE-V: Smart Gird Tech. & its App.
PE-V: Advanced Instrumentaion System

02-09-2021 Fri 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 PSC331
PSC332 
PSC333 
PSC334 

PE-VI: Energy Conservation & Audit                                                              
PE-VI: Optimal Control Theory
PE-VI: Smart Gird Tech. & its App.
PE-VI: Advanced Instrumentaion System

04-09-2021 SAT

3 hr

02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

SN
Subject 

code
Subject Exam Date Day Dur. Exam Time

01 CTA311 Artificial Intelligence 02-09-2021 Fri 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

02 CTA312 Parallel Computing 04-09-2021 SAT 3 hr 02.00 pm to 5.00 pm

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE AMBIKAPUR (C.G)
(A Constituent College of Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanand Technical University, Bhilai (C.G.))

Time Table M.TECH. (3rd SEMESTER)   NEW SCHEME  NOV-DEC 2020/APR-MAY 2021 Examination                                                                                                                                  
STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING (Civil),  Machine Design (Mechanical),                                                                                          

Power Sysytem Control (Electrical), Computer Technology Application (Computer Science Engg.)

Copy to:
1.  Principal Office, VEC Ambikapur
2.  Exam Section, CSVTU-Bhilai
3.  Heads, All Department, VEC Ambikapur
4.  Eva. Committee, VEC Ambikapur
5.  Prof. Mohanrao M., CSE (for uploading at college website)
6.  Exam Section, File attached

Note: Mode of Examination will be ''Online". 
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